DATE
1/11/2009

1/15/2009

1/17/2009

1/18/2009

1/18/2009

1/19/2009

1/20/2009

1/29/2009

LAPD Special Events

EVENT NAME
Celebracion 15 de Enero

Procession /Feast Senor
de Esquipulas

Cristo de Esquipulas
Procession

A Celebration for the New
Administration

A CELEBRATION FOR THE
NEW ADMINISTRATION

24th National Holiday &
80th Birthday Celebration
for Rev Dr. Martin L.
King Jr.

COUNTER INAUGURAL

Fight Back March & Rally

ORGANIZATION CONTACT

Fraternidad Senor
de Esqipulas
Iglesia Santa Cec.

Our Lady Queen of

Angels

Immaculate

Conception Church

Magowen, Kevin H.

Congress of Racial
Equality of Ca

ANSWER
COALITION
ANSWER
COALITION

United Teachers
Los Angeles
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Lissette Mota

Lozano,
Juanita

Vivianco,

same as

MAGOWAN,
KEVIN

Dove, Adrian

Grant, Larry

JAMES
LAFFERTY

David
Goldberg
Jose Govea

EST.
2000-300

0

1000

500

12,750

1000

3,000

1/05/09 -

ASSEMBLY TIME /

2:00 PM St. Cecilia Catholic
Church: 4230 S.
Normandie Ave. La.
Ca. 90037

4:00 PM Church property and
adjacent New High
Street

3:30 PM Immaculate Conception
Church- 1433 James
M. Wood La,Ca 90015

2:00 PM Blue Bell and Valley
Spring Lane

2:00 PM BELLAIRE AVENUE
AND NORTH OF
VALLEY SPRING

8:30 AM Normandie Avenue w/b
on MLK both sides to
Western Avenues/b
from 39th St both sides
to Vernon Avenue.

2:00 PM Wilshire Boulevard and
Veteran Avenue

3:00 PM On Beaudry between
3rd and 4th street

6/1/09

START
4:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

10:15 AM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

END
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

2:30 PM

10:00 PM

5:30 PM
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DATE
3/14/2009

3/14/2009

3/21/2009

3/21/2009

3/29/2009

3/29/2009

4/24/2009

5/1/2009

5/1/2009

EVENT NAME
PROTEST WAR ON IRAQ

STOP THE WAR NOW

PROTEST WAR ON IRAQ

STOP THE WAR NOW

16TH ANNUAL CESAR
CHAVEZ MARCH FOR
JUSTICE AND CULTURAL
ARTS FESTIVAL

16th Annual Cesar Chavez
March for Justice and
Cultural Arts Festival

UNIFIED YOUNG
ARMENIANS WALK

FULL RIGHTS FOR
IMMIGRANT WORKERS

MAY 1ST ANNUAL
BOYCOTT MARCH 2009

ORGANIZATION CONTACT

ANSWER
COALITION

ANSWER
COALITION

ANSWER
COALITION

ANSWER
COALITION

PUEBLO Y
SALUD/CCCC

PUEBLO Y
SALUD/CCCC

UNIFIED YOUNG
ARMENIANS

CEIS

MARCH 25TH
ORGANIZATION
MARCH 25TH
ORGANIZATION
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Preston
W oods

James

James

James

Lopez,
Margarita J.

Lopez,
Margarita J.

HARTOUNIAN  UNKNO

GHARACHE
DAGHI
AROUTIN

Gutierrez,
Juan Jose

JAIME
RODRIGUEZ

EST.

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

WN

25,000

10,000

ASSEMBLY TIME /

7:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

W est Olympic Blvd. At
Broadway, Los
Angeles 90015

Hollywood Boulevard at
Vine, Los Angeles
90028

W est Olympic
Boulevard at
Broadway, Los Angeles

Hollywood Boulevard at
Vine, Los Angeles
90028

BRAND PARK
BETWEEN BRAND
BLVD & SAN
FERNANDO MISSION
BLVD

Brand Park between
Brand Blvd & San
Fernando Mission Blvd.

Intersection of
Hollywood Blvd., and
Hobart Street, in
Hollywood, CA

Corners of Olympic
and Broadway

OLYMPIC BLVD AND
BROADWAY AVENUE

START
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM 12:00 PM

12:30 PM

END
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM
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DATE EVENT NAME ORGANIZATION CONTACT EST. ASSEMBLY TIME / START END

5/1/2009 MAY 1st ANNUAL BOYCOTT MARCH 25TH JAIME 10,000 OLYMPIC BLVD #
BROADWAY AVENUE NORTH OCB/Central
MARCH-2009 ORGANIZATION RODRIGUEZ BROADWAY
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