LAPD Special Events 1/05/09 - 6/1/09

DATE	EVENT NAME	ORGANIZATION	CONTACT	EST.	AS	SSEMBLY TIME /	START	END	
1/11/2009	Celebracion 15 de Enero	Fraternidad Senor de Esqipulas Iglesia Santa Cec.	Lissette Mota	2000-300	2:00 PM	St. Cecilia Catholic Church: 4230 S. Normandie Ave. La. Ca. 90037	4:00 PM	7:00 PM	Start c church St e/b w/b ai Norma
1/15/2009	Procession /Feast Senor de Esquipulas	Our Lady Queen of Angels	Lozano, Juanita	1000	4:00 PM	Church property and adjacent New High Street	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	New H Street (East) to Nev
1/17/2009	Cristo de Esquipulas Procession	Immaculate Conception Church	Vivianco,	500	3:30 PM	Immaculate Conception Church- 1433 James M. Wood La,Ca 90015	4:00 PM	6:30 PM	Start a Immac
1/18/2009	A Celebration for the New Administration	Magowen, Kevin H.	same as	8	2:00 PM	Blue Bell and Valley Spring Lane	2:30 PM	4:30 PM	Start f east c right a Whitse east or Tujung ventur head
1/18/2009	A CELEBRATION FOR THE NEW ADMINISTRATION		MAGOWAN, KEVIN	8	2:00 PM	BELLAIRE AVENUE AND NORTH OF VALLEY SPRING	2:30 PM	4:30 PM	EAST RIGHT WHIT: GOING BLVD; AND T ON VE FULTC EAST
1/19/2009	24th National Holiday & 80th Birthday Celebration for Rev Dr. Martin L. King Jr.	Congress of Racial Equality of Ca	Dove, Adrian Grant, Larry	12,750	8:30 AM	Normandie Avenue w/b on MLK both sides to Western Avenues/b from 39th St both sides to Vernon Avenue.	10:15 AM	2:30 PM	w/b on to Creathen saboth se/b on
1/20/2009	COUNTER INAUGURAL	ANSWER COALITION ANSWER COALITION	JAMES LAFFERTY	1000	2:00 PM	Wilshire Boulevard and Veteran Avenue	5:00 PM	10:00 PM	E/B W Blvd; V S/B G Wilshi
1/29/2009	Fight Back March & Rally	United Teachers Los Angeles	David Goldberg Jose Govea	3,000	3:00 PM	On Beaudry between 3rd and 4th street	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	From I 4th, S/ Olive §

Last Updated: Monday, January 05, 2009

DATE	EVENT NAME	ORGANIZATION	CONTACT	EST.	AS	SSEMBLY TIME /	START	END	
3/14/2009	PROTEST WAR ON IRAQ	ANSWER COALITION	Preston Woods	1,000	7:00 AM	West Olympic Blvd. At Broadway, Los Angeles 90015	12:00 PM	6:00 PM	N/B Bı Street; Templ
3/14/2009	STOP THE WAR NOW	ANSWER COALITION	James	1,000	7:00 PM	Hollywood Boulevard at Vine, Los Angeles 90028	12:00 PM	6:00 PM	W/B o Cahue Schra Orang
3/21/2009	PROTEST WAR ON IRAQ	ANSWER COALITION	James	1,000	7:00 PM	West Olympic Boulevard at Broadway, Los Angeles	12:00 PM	6:00 PM	N/B or Street; Templ
3/21/2009	STOP THE WAR NOW	ANSWER COALITION	James	1,000	7:00 PM	Hollywood Boulevard at Vine, Los Angeles 90028	12:00 PM	6:00 PM	W/B o Cahue Schrad Orang
3/29/2009	16TH ANNUAL CESAR CHAVEZ MARCH FOR JUSTICE AND CULTURAL ARTS FESTIVAL	PUEBLO Y SALUD/CCCC	Lopez, Margarita J.	1,000	10:00 AM	BRAND PARK BETWEEN BRAND BLVD & SAN FERNANDO MISSION BLVD	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	The m Blvd a Avenu Road lane; tl will rer separa traffic. will ma and a and a will dis Recres
3/29/2009	16th Annual Cesar Chavez March for Justice and Cultural Arts Festival	PUEBLO Y SALUD/CCCC	Lopez, Margarita J.	1,000	10:00 AM	Brand Park between Brand Blvd & San Fernando Mission Blvd.	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Begin Park A
4/24/2009	UNIFIED YOUNG ARMENIANS WALK	UNIFIED YOUNG ARMENIANS	HARTOUNIAN GHARACHE DAGHI AROUTIN	UNKNO WN	9:00 AM	Intersection of Hollywood Blvd., and Hobart Street, in Hollywood, CA	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Eastbo Norma Norma Blvd., to We Weste Blvd., Blvd. I southt of Holl St., to
5/1/2009	FULL RIGHTS FOR IMMIGRANT WORKERS	CEIS	Gutierrez, Juan Jose	25,000	10:00 AM	Corners of Olympic and Broadway	12:30 PM	4:00 PM	North of Ten be set for the
5/1/2009	MAY 1ST ANNUAL BOYCOTT MARCH 2009	MARCH 25TH ORGANIZATION MARCH 25TH ORGANIZATION	JAIME RODRIGUEZ	10,000		OLYMPIC BLVD AND BROADWAY AVENUE		3:00 PM	BROA

Last Updated: Monday, January 05, 2009

DATE **EVENT NAME** ORGANIZATION CONTACT EST. ASSEMBLY TIME / START END 5/1/2009 MAY 1st ANNUAL BOYCOTT MARCH 25TH **JAIME** 10,000 OLYMPIC BLVD A BROADWAY AVENUE NORTH OCB/Central MARCH-2009 ORGANIZATION RODRIGUEZ BROADWAY

Last Updated: Monday, January 05, 2009